®
A    associate company
Data sheet
RMC35D01_01
Issue 1, 21th April 2011
The RMC35 is designed
for use in motor feedback
applications requiring both

Series
RMC35    UA 12B AA 10
Ordering code
Special requirements
10 - None (standard)
Resolution (counts per revolution)
Decimal Binary
D32 - 320 1D0 - 1,000 08B - 256 12B - 4,096
D40 - 400 1D6 - 1,600 09B - 512 13B - 8,192
D50 - 500 2D0 - 2,000 10B - 1,024
D80 - 800 11B - 2,048
Connector type
AA - Molex 501568-1107
Output type
UA - one period per rotation (2 poles)
UB - two periods per rotation (4 poles)
UC - three periods per rotation (6 poles)
UD - four periods per rotation (8 poles)
UE - five periods per rotation (10 poles)
UF - six periods per rotation (12 poles)
UG - seven periods per rotation (14 poles)
UH - eight periods per rotation (16 poles)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
®
A    associate company
Magnetic actuator and magnet ordering information
4±0
.0
58.
8±0
.1
Ø6±0.1
3+0.1
+0.03
Actuator for integration onto shaft
Part numbers:
For resolutions from 10 bit absolute (800 cpr incremental) and above
RMH06A3A00
Part number:
For resolutions from 10 bit absolute (800 cpr incremental) and above
RMA03A3A07 – Ø3 mm shaft
Ø8
12
magnet
Ø6h8
±0
.0
5
4
Actuator for integration into shaft
Part numbers:
For resolutions from 10 bit absolute (800 cpr incremental) and above
RMM44A3A00 (individually packed) – for sample quantities only
RMM44A3C00 (packed in tubes)
Hole = Ø6G7
Fixing: Glue (recommended – LOCTITE 648)
Fixing: Glue (recommended – LOCTITE 648)
Ø4
±0.1
4±
0.
1
Magnet for direct recessing in non-ferrous shafts
Fixing: Glue (recommended – LOCTITE 648)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
®
A    associate company
Australia
T +61 3 9521 0922
E australia@renishaw.com
Austria